The ability to do work and verify its accuracy at the same time.
2011
MOVING COIL ACTUATORS
www.smac-mca.com 2
SMAC Product Overview
Cylinder
CAL12
Stroke [mm]; 10

u
rre
n
t
[A
m
p
]
W
e
ig
h
t [k
g
]
CAL12-010-5 24 Ø12x112 10 1.5 1 0.01 1.5 0.08
CAL36-015-5 24 Ø36x145 15 18 18 0.08 1 0.8
CAL36-025-5 24 Ø36x155 25 15 15 0.08 1 0.95
CAL36-050-5 24 Ø36x230 50 12 12 0.095 1 1.15
CAL75-015-5 24 Ø75x249 15 40 31 0.44 1.3 4.8
CAL75-015-7 48 Ø75x249 15 62 48 0.44 1.3 4.8
CAL75-025-5 24 Ø75x262 25 27 22 0.44 1.3 5.1
CAL75-025-7 48 Ø75x262 25 53 44 0.44 1.3 5.1
CAL75-050-5 24 Ø75x283 25 25 19 0.44 1.3 5.6
CAL75-050-7 48 Ø75x283 50 40 32 0.44 1.3 5.6
CAL75-050-8 48 Ø75x385 50 90 33.5 0.81 2.7 8
Options & Modifications (Consult factory for availability):
Encoder resolutions: 5µm standard. 1µm, 0.1µm and 0.05µm optional for most units.
Shaft ends: Male, Female, Blank and Custom
Return spring: Prevents the shaft from dropping during vertical operation when power is cut.